JOB TITLE
Teachers
Librarians

TOSA - Teachers

Nurses

Middle College - waiting for calendar

Transition

Cameron - (LIFT teachers)

Speech Therapists & Psychologist

Counselors

Program and Project Assistants
Program Specialists
Instructional Coaches

Cameron - Project Assistant

Vice Principal Elementary
K-12 Instructional Specialist - Elem.

DATES
Aug 16 - Jun 7
PD Aug. 16-17
(2 self-directed learning
days)
Aug 14- Jun 22
PD Aug 16-17
(2 self-directed learning
days)

July 31- May 25
Tchr workdays July 31 & Aug 1
(2 self-directed learning
days)

Aug 7 - June 1
PD Aug 7 & Jan 11
Tchr workdays Aug 8 & Jan 12
(2 self-directed learning
days)
July 1 - June 29
(2 self-directed learning
days)
Aug 7 - Jun 15
PD Aug 16-17
(2 self-directed learning
davs)
Aug 14 - Jun 12

PD Aug 16-17

Aug 8 - Jun 20
PD Aug. 16-17
(2 self-directed learning
davs)

Aug 10 - Jun 22

WORKDAYS
186

199

186

186

202

199

191

201

200



