JOB TITLE Teachers	DATES	WORKDAYS 186
Librarians	Aug 16 - Jun 7	100
TOSA - Teachers	(2 self-directed learning days)	
Nurses	Aug 14- Jun 22 PD Aug 16-17 (2 self-directed learning	199
Middle College - waiting for calendar	days) July 31- May 25 Tchr workdays July 31 & Aug 1 (2 self-directed learning days)	186
Transition	Aug 7 - June 1 PD Aug 7 & Jan 11 Tchr workdays Aug 8 & Jan 12	186
	(2 self-directed learning days)	
Cameron - (LIFT teachers)	July 1 - June 29 (2 self-directed learning days)	202
Speech Therapists & Psychologist	Aug 7 - Jun 15 <i>PD Aug 16-17</i> (2 self-directed learning	199
Counselors	days) Aug 14 - Jun 12 <i>PD Aug 16-17</i>	191
Program and Project Assistants Program Specialists Instructional Coaches		
Cameron - Project Assistant	Aug 8 - Jun 20 <i>PD Aug.</i> 16-17 (2 self-directed learning days)	201
Vice Principal Elementary K-12 Instructional Specialist - Elem.	Aug 10 - Jun 22	200